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Barnfields Primary School

Lansdowne Way Wildwood Stafford ST17 4RD

T: 01785 337320

E: office@barnfields.staffs.sch.uk
W: www.barnfields.staffs.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mr G K Ball BA (Hons) QTS

Barnfields

¥

Governing Board Members 2023-24

Name

Sue Francis
Sarah Barton
James Murday
Michelle Stephens
Rikki Harrison
Harsh Duggal
Jenny Newton
Aaron Russell

Jo Connelly

Jude Mahon

Kelly Brockhurst

2021/7

Chair (Appointed by GB)
Vice Chair (Parent Governor)
Staff (Teaching)

Staff (Non-teaching)
Parent Governor
Appointed by GB
Appointed by GB
Appointed by GB
Parent Governor
Parent Governor

Appointed by GB

Term ends

10/03/2026
30/11/2027
29/07/2025
11/03/2026
30/11/2027
29/10/2026
18/07/2027
17/01/2028
17/01/2028
17/01/2028

17/01/2028
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